
MICROPYME-TASA FIJA

Monto/plazo 
Hasta 39.999.999

TASA FIJA EA

 de 40mm a 59.999.99

TASA FIJA EA

de 60mm a 79.999.999

TASA FIJA EA

de 80mm a 99.999.999

TASA FIJA EA

mas de 100mm

TASA FIJA EA

Hasta 12 Meses
Más de 12 y hasta 36 Meses
Más de 36 y hasta 60 Meses

20,84%

21,93%

23,73%

21,43%

23,53%

24,82%

23,53%

24,42%

25,22%

25,08%

25,93%

26,12%

25,85%

26,26%

26,27%

Febrero 2025

Fecha de Modificación: 1 febrero de 2025
Fecha de Vigencia: febrero del  2025




